10-May-18 CDCTA Summer Dressage Schooling Show

Nathan
Nathan
McKenna
Katie

Michaela
Michaela
Mary Ann
Skyeler

Michaela
Michaela

Michaela
Kelly

Michaela
Kelly

Elisa
Carin
Paige
Kira
Karen

Elisa
Hallie
Paige
Kira

Paige
Julie

Barbara
Barbara

Carin
Hannah
Tiffany
Coree

Casey
Tiffany

Carter
Carter
Chenoweth
Creveling

Yowaiski
Yowaiski
Ghadban
Voss

Yowaiski
Yowaiski

Yowaiski
Giunta

Yowaiski
Giunta

Rodriguez
Brown
Allen
Chrzan
Kissler

Rodriguez
Ahmsbrak
Allen
Chrzan

Allen
Nelson

Gildea
Gildea

Brown
Schofield
Townsend

USEF Intro Level
USEF Intro Level
USEF Intro Level
USEF Intro Level

USEF Novice Test
USEF Novice Test
USEF Novice Test
USEF Novice Test

USEF Novice Test
USEF Novice Test

USEF Training Test
USEF Training Test

USEF Training Test
USEF Training Test

USEF 1st Level
USEF 1st Level
USEF 1st Level
USEF 1st Level
USEF 1st Level

USEF 1st Level
USEF 1st Level
USEF 1st Level
USEF 1st Level

USEF 1st Level
USEF 1st Level

USEF 2nd Level
USEF 2nd Level

Training Level
Training Level
Training Level

Reuter-McNamal Training Level

Poe
Townsend

Training Level
Training Level
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Peter's Shadow
Peter's Shadow
Good Golly Miss Molly
Annie

Bijeaux Bay
Mayakoba
Capture the Spirit
Kontiki

Bijeaux Bay
Mayakoba

Teslin Bay
Witham

Teslin Bay
Witham

Fenway Park
Zohar KLF
Mom's Chance
Gold Nugget
Feinder's Fee

Fenway Park
Dublin
Mom's Chance
Gold Nugget

Castella MVF
Riding the Tide

Ravel
Ravel

Zohar KLF
Fastidious
Rock Me Amadeus
Another Concerto

Mocha
Rock Me Amadeus

67.18
66.87
58.00
56.56

31.70
34.80
SCR
SCR

31.90
35.70

33.30
35.20

29.50
31.60

71.667
67.222
63.148
62.222
60.741

71.406
69.844
65.000
64.531

65.588
63.971

60.732
58.077

69.545
69.318
65.682
63.636

70.769
70.335
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Hannah
Samuel
Coree
Debbie
Barbara

Casey
Samuel
Debbie
McKenna
Barbara

Skyeler

Schofield Training Level
Creveling Training Level
Reuter-McNamal Training Level
Brink Training Level
Culberrt Training Level
Poe Training Level
Creveling Training Level
Brink Training Level
Chenoweth Training Level
Culberrt Training Level
Voss USEF 4th Level
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Fastidious
Ironwood Mary Ann
Another Concerto
Remember That
Grogan

Mocha
Ironwood Mary Ann
Remember That
Good Golly Miss Molly
Grogan

MTF Cooley Caliber

69.231
66.535
63.462
62.692
59.808

73.696
70.870
69.565
68.870
63.913

66.890
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