Nathan Nathan	Carter Carter	USEF Intro Level USEF Intro Level	A B	Peter's Shadow Peter's Shadow	67.18 66.87	1 2
McKenna	Chenoweth	USEF Intro Level	С	Good Golly Miss Molly	58.00	3
Katie	Creveling	USEF Intro Level	Α	Annie	56.56	4
Michaela	Yowaiski	USEF Novice Test	Α	Bijeaux Bay	31.70	1
Michaela	Yowaiski	USEF Novice Test	Α	Mayakoba	34.80	2
Mary Ann	Ghadban	USEF Novice Test	Α	Capture the Spirit	SCR	
Skyeler	Voss	USEF Novice Test	Α	Kontiki	SCR	
Michaela	Yowaiski	USEF Novice Test	В	Bijeaux Bay	31.90	1
Michaela	Yowaiski	<b>USEF Novice Test</b>	В	Mayakoba	35.70	2
Michaela	Yowaiski	USEF Training Test	Α	Teslin Bay	33.30	1
Kelly	Giunta	USEF Training Test	Α	Witham	35.20	2
Michaela	Yowaiski	USEF Training Test	В	Teslin Bay	29.50	1
Kelly	Giunta	USEF Training Test	В	, Witham	31.60	2
,		Ü				
Elisa	Rodriguez	USEF 1st Level	1	Fenway Park	71.667	1
Carin	Brown	USEF 1st Level	1	Zohar KLF	67.222	2
Paige	Allen	USEF 1st Level	1	Mom's Chance	63.148	3
Kira	Chrzan	USEF 1st Level	1	Gold Nugget	62.222	4
Karen	Kissler	USEF 1st Level	1	Feinder's Fee	60.741	5
Elisa	Rodriguez	USEF 1st Level	2	Fenway Park	71.406	1
Hallie	Ahmsbrak	USEF 1st Level	2	Dublin	69.844	2
Paige	Allen	USEF 1st Level	2	Mom's Chance	65.000	3
Kira	Chrzan	USEF 1st Level	2	Gold Nugget	64.531	4
Paige	Allen	USEF 1st Level	3	Castella MVF	65.588	1
Julie	Nelson	USEF 1st Level	3	Riding the Tide	63.971	2
Daukana	Cilda	LICEE 2 and Lavral	2	David	60.722	1
Barbara	Gildea	USEF 2nd Level	3	Ravel	60.732	1
Barbara	Gildea	USEF 2nd Level	2	Ravel	58.077	2
Carin	Brown	Training Level	3	Zohar KLF	69.545	1
Hannah	Schofield	Training Level	3	Fastidious	69.318	2
Tiffany	Townsend	Training Level	3	Rock Me Amadeus	65.682	3
Coree	Reuter-McNama	Training Level	3	Another Concerto	63.636	4
	_					
Casey	Poe	Training Level	2	Mocha	70.769	1
Tiffany	Townsend	Training Level	2	Rock Me Amadeus	70.335	2

Hannah	Schofield	Training Level	2	Fastidious	69.231	3
Samuel	Creveling	Training Level	2	Ironwood Mary Ann	66.535	4
Coree	Reuter-McNamaı Training Level		2	<b>Another Concerto</b>	63.462	5
Debbie	Brink	Training Level	2	Remember That	62.692	6
Barbara	Culberrt	Training Level	2	Grogan	59.808	
Casey	Poe	Training Level	1	Mocha	73.696	1
Samuel	Creveling	Training Level	1	Ironwood Mary Ann	70.870	2
Debbie	Brink	Training Level	1	Remember That	69.565	3
McKenna	Chenoweth	Training Level	1	Good Golly Miss Molly	68.870	4
Barbara	Culberrt	Training Level	1	Grogan	63.913	5
Skyeler	Voss	USEF 4th Level	1	MTF Cooley Caliber	66.890	1